SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
m
art G
lasses
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Plug-and-play, second-screen, augmented
reality smart glasses.

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information
Moverio BT-40 Smart Glasses 		  V11H969020
Moverio BT-40 3 Nose Pad Pack  		  V12HA51W01
1 OTG Nose Pad Pack  		  V12HA50W01
Moverio BT-40 3 Shade Pack 		  V12HA49W01
Moverio BO-IC400 Intelligent Controller 		  V12HA24020